



MARKETING



Beef Flavored Gravy. Keep refrigerated, heat and serve, ready to eat. Manufactured exclusively for Town and Country Markets. It cannot be sold to other customers.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code		GTIN			Pack Description		
700673		00850008511356			8/30 OZ		
Brand		Brand Owner			GPC Description		
Town and Country		Heritage Specialty Foods LLC			Sauces - Cooking (Perishable)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight		Country Of Origin		Kosher	Child Nutrition
16 LBR	15 LBR	No		United States		Undeclared	No
Shipping							
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To	
11.875 INH	9.875 INH	5.75 INH	0.39 FTQ	15x08	117 Days	-5 FAH / -2.5 FAH	
Traceability Regulation							
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant			Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
N/A		N/A	N/A			N/A	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Keep Refrigerated-----

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; **MC** = 'May Contain'; **N** = 'Free From'; **UN** = 'Undeclared'; **INII** = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; **50** = 'Derived from Ingredients'; **60** = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; **NI** = 'No Info'

- | | |
|---|--|
|  Milk - C |  Peanuts - MC |
|  Eggs - MC |  Tree - MC |
|  Soybean - C |  Fish - MC |
|  Wheat - C |  Shellfish - MC |
|  Sesame - MC |  Crustaceans - MC |
|  Molluscs - MC | |

INGREDIENTS



Beef Stock (water, beef flavor broth concentrate (beef stock, natural flavor, salt, yeast extract, sugar, beef fat), Modified Cornstarch, Butter (cream [milk], salt), Wheat Flour Enriched (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Tomato Paste, Vegan Worcestershire (apple cider vinegar, molasses, tamari [water, soybeans, salt], water, cane sugar, salt, tamarind, ginger, lemon juice concentrate, garlic powder, onion powder, xanthan gum, shiitake mushroom powder, allspice, red pepper, orange extract, clove, lemon extract, natural smoke flavor), Canola Oil, Cultured Dextrose, Sea Salt, Garlic (garlic, water, citric acid), Onion, Carrot, Cane Sugar, Spices, Caramel Color, Citric Acid, Bay Leaves.

Nutrition Facts

10 Servings per container

Serving Size	85 grams
---------------------	-----------------

Amount Per Serving

Calories	50
-----------------	-----------

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 3 g	5%
----------------------	-----------

Saturated Fat 1.5 g	8%
---------------------	----

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 5 mg	2%
-------------------------	-----------

Sodium 280 mg	12%
----------------------	------------

Total Carbohydrates 6 g **2%**

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars **0%**

Protein 1 q

Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
-----------------	----

Calcium 0 mg	0%
--------------	----

Iron 0 mg	0%
-----------	----

Potassium 0 mg	0%
----------------	----

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

700673 - Beef Flavored Gravy

Beef Flavored Gravy



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Ready to eat heat and serve

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Ready to eat, heat and serve.

MORE INFORMATION

